
Sid 49(55)TYLÖSANDS FASTIGHETER AB 

Bergsgård 1:330

2021-04-01/P22 1872A
REV 2022-10-21

Skala 1:100 (A4)

K

F

K/F

MIC

(DM)

ST

TM

TT

G

Kylskåp

Förklaring

Frys

Kylskåp/Frys

Micro i hög-/väggskåp

Diskmaskin

Städskåp/ städinredn.

Tvättmaskin

Torktumlare

Garderob

KM Kombimaskin

Reservation för eventuella ändringar och ytavvikelser

1

2
3

77

8

24

22

6

4

2

Gryningsvägen

Ranagårdsvägen

S
kym

ningsvägen

75 73 71

26

20

R
an

ag
år

ds
vä

ge
n

LGH 52-1001

5 Rok 135 m2

Lägenhetstyp 14 Våning 1

Skymningsvägen 6


